
  
2014-2015 College Council Membership  

Member Name   Council Position   Contact Info   

Lauren Hadley (1st 

year)  

Chairperson  

Exempt  

Representative  

Laura.headley@seattlecolleges.edu  

Ryan Dorman Vice Chairperson and 

FT Faculty  

Representative  

Ryan.dorman@seattlecolleges.edu  

Christie Williams   

 

Council Secretary;  

Appointed by  

President Oertli   

Christie.williams@seattlecolleges.edu   

  

Ricardo Leyva-

Puebla  

Standing Member   Richardo.leyvapuebla@seattlecolleges.edu  

206-934-6455  4JB135  

Jennifer Evans (3rd 

year)  

PT  

Faculty  

Representative   

Jennifer.evans@seattlecollege.edu  

206-934-6646  

Mary Lockman Exempt  

Representative   

  

Mary.lockman@seattlecolleges.edu 

Danny McNair (1st 

year)  

Classified  

Representative   

Danny.mcnair@seattlecolleges.edu  

Michelle Crowe Classified  

Representative (Alt.) 

Michelle.crowe@seattlecolleges.edu 

 

Christian Kinlin Classified 

Representative 

Christian.kilin@seattlecolleges.edu  

Kelly Hambleton Exempt  

Representative  

  

Kelly.hambleton@seattlecolleges.edu 

Jaden Phan – (1st 

year)  

Student  

Representative   

Anphan503@southseattle.edu  

  

Jacqueline Zhang –

(1st year)    

Student  

Representative   

Tzhang860@southseattle.edu 

 

Shane Brookman– 

(1st year) 

Student  

Representative   

Sbrookman430@southseattle.edu 

Ebsa Chefo– (1st 

year) 

Student  

Representative   

Echefo814@southseattle.edu 
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